
Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften Para 
Frickenhausen / 30.04.2022 

 Platzierungen  
 

 
 WK 1-5 
Doppel 

 
  Platz Name Verein  
 1 Thomas Brüchle/Thomas Neumahr Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 2 Jürgen Klett/Rainer Bauer Vfr Ludwigsburg  
 3 Philipp Stöckeler/Kurt Pfeiffer Tischtennis Frickenhausen / Vfr Ludwigsburg  
 4 Markus Korioth/Maximilian Jacob Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 5 Martin Hackl/Monika Conzelmann RSKV Tübingen  
 5 Felix Brandes/Mika Franke SRH Campus Sports HD  
 5 Bastian Naegele/Jana Spegel SRH Campus Sports HD  
 5 Jochen Rehm/Abdullah Wahidujamal RSKV Tübingen / SRH Campus Sports HD  
 
 WK 11 
Doppel 

 
  Platz Name Verein  
 1 Max Niebel/Sebastian Rösenberg Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 2 Andrea Divkovic/Sandra Frosch SV Salamander Kornwestheim / BSA SV Hoffeld  
 3 Isabelle Betrand/Nina Scherbacher Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 4 Armin Krebs/Raffaele Sanzari TSG Reutlingen inklusiv  
 
 WK 11 
Einzel 

 
  Platz Name Verein  
 1 Andrea Divkovic SV Salamander Kornwestheim  
 1 Hartmut Freund BSV Walldorf  
 2 Sebastian Rösenberg Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 2 Nina Scherbacher Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 3 Sandra Frosch BSA SV Hoffeld  
 3 Max Niebel Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 4 Isabelle Betrand Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 4 Raffaele Sanzari TSG Reutlingen inklusiv  
 5 Armin Krebs TSG Reutlingen inklusiv  
 
 WK 6 - 10 
Doppel 

 
  Platz Name Verein  
 1 Moritz Blumenstock/Johannes Lehrer SV Mitteltal-Obertal / Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 2 Juliane Wolf/Ralf Meyer BSG Offenburg  
 3 Daniel Meißner/Sener Oguz BSG Offenburg  
 4 Oleg Salzmann/Darwin Scholz SRH Campus Sports HD  
 5 Lasse Angerbauer/Heiko Bielik TV Möglingen / BSG Offenburg  
 5 Frank Burgert/Lasse Hauser BSG Offenburg / TSV Steinenbronn  
 5 Lea Bauer/Nina Reck Tischtennis Frickenhausen / TV Bühl  
 5 Stefan Strobel/Ibrahim Soyal Tischtennis Frickenhausen / SV Salamander Kornwestheim  
 9 Lothar Seidel/August Peschel BSA SV Hoffeld  
 9 Marleen Riebold/Celine Pistora TSG Steinheim / Vfl Sindelfingen  
 
 WK 6 - 7 
Einzel 

 
  Platz Name Verein  
 1 Sener Oguz BSG Offenburg  
 2 Ibrahim Soyal SV Salamander Kornwestheim  
 3 Stefan Strobel Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 4 Celine Pistora Vfl Sindelfingen  
 5 Lasse Angerbauer TV Möglingen  
 6 Marleen Riebold TSG Steinheim  
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Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften Para 
Frickenhausen / 30.04.2022 

 Platzierungen  
 

 
 WK 8 - 10 
Einzel 

 
  Platz Name Verein  
 1 Michael Roll Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 2 Heiko Bielik BSG Offenburg  
 3 Juliane Wolf BSG Offenburg  
 4 Moritz Blumenstock SV Mitteltal-Obertal  
 5 Lasse Hauser TSV Steinenbronn  
 5 Johannes Lehrer Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 5 Ralf Meyer BSG Offenburg  
 5 Darwin Scholz SRH Campus Sports HD  
 9 Lea Bauer Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 9 Daniel Meißner BSG Offenburg  
 9 Nina Reck TV Bühl  
 9 Oleg Salzmann SRH Campus Sports HD  
 13 Frank Burgert BSG Offenburg  
 13 August Peschel BSA SV Hoffeld  
 13 Lothar Seidel BSA SV Hoffeld  
 
 WK AB 
Doppel 

 
  Platz Name Verein  
 1 Lena Sadrina/Gottfried Stelter TTF Stühlingen / TV Sinsheim  
 2 Stephani Sterr/Gracia Rentschler Tischtennis Frickenhausen / Vfl Sindelfingen  
 3 Phil-Jannik Steck/Simon Bergmeister TSG Steinheim / SV Salamander Kornwestheim  
 4 Hartmut Freund/Julia Rottmayer BSV Walldorf / TSG Reutlingen inklusiv  
 
 WK AB 
Einzel 

 
  Platz Name Verein  
 1 Stephani Sterr Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 2 Phil-Jannik Steck TSG Steinheim  
 3 Gottfried Stelter TV Sinsheim  
 4 Gracia Rentschler Vfl Sindelfingen  
 5 Simon Bergmeister SV Salamander Kornwestheim  
 5 Lena Sadrina TTF Stühlingen  
 7 Julia Rottmayer TSG Reutlingen inklusiv  
 
 WK Rolli 
Einzel 

 
  Platz Name Verein  
 1 Thomas Brüchle Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 2 Philipp Stöckeler Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 3 Thomas Neumahr Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 4 Jürgen Klett Vfr Ludwigsburg  
 5 Rainer Bauer Vfr Ludwigsburg  
 5 Maximilian Jacob Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 5 Markus Korioth Tischtennis Frickenhausen  
 5 Kurt Pfeiffer Vfr Ludwigsburg  
 9 Mika Franke SRH Campus Sports HD  
 9 Jochen Rehm RSKV Tübingen  
 9 Jana Spegel SRH Campus Sports HD  
 9 Abdullah Wahidujamal SRH Campus Sports HD  
 13 Felix Brandes SRH Campus Sports HD  
 13 Monika Conzelmann RSKV Tübingen  
 13 Martin Hackl RSKV Tübingen  
 13 Bastian Naegele SRH Campus Sports HD  
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